
 

FINAL  EXAMINATIONS – (YEAR 12) MAY 2024 

 

DATE DAY  

15th May Wed Physics 1- 2hrs  & Islamic Studies – 2 hrs  

16th May Thu 
Business Studies 1-2hrs & Arabic (A)- 2hrs 30 min 

Arabic (B) – 2 hrs 

20th May Mon Biology 1-2hrs  

21st May Tue Psychology 1-2hrs  

22nd May Wed Economics 1-2hrs  

23rd May Thu Mathematics ( Pure )- 2hrs  

24th May Fri NO EXAM   

27th May Mon Chemistry 1-2hrs 

28th May Tue Mathematics ( Statistics)- 2  hrs  

29th May Wed REGULAR LESSONSTILL 11:00 AM-ATTENDANCE MANDATORY 

30th May Thu REGULAR LESSONS TILL 11:00 AM-ATTENDANCE MANDATORY 

31st May  Fri REGULAR LESSONS TILL 11:00 AM-ATTENDANCE MANDATORY 


